1

Extract from Monthly Statistics of Mineral Production November 2018 issue.

6 (a)(i) State wise Average Sale Price of minerals by Grades (Final in respect of Provisional (P) figures)

[see rules under MCDR, 2017 / Minera (Auction) Rules, 2015/

Minerals(Other than Atomic and Hydro Carbons Energy Minerals) Concession Rules, 2016]

Month : November 2018

State/ Mineral / Grades

Unit ASP ()

State/ Mineral / Grades

Unit ASP ()

India
Iron Ore (lumps)

Below 55% Fe
55% to below 58% Fe

Iron Ore (fines)
Below 55% Fe
Manganese Ore
Below 25% Mn
Karnataka
Iron Ore (fines)
Below 55% Fe
Odisha

Iron Ore (lumps)
Below 55% Fe
55% to below 58% Fe

Manganese Ore
Below 25% Mn

822
2430

690

3119

717

817
2961

4932

NA : Not Available

t: Tonne

There is no other change in published figures of ASP for November, 2018.

ASP: Average Sale Price





