Extract from Monthly Statistics of Mineral Production November 2018 issue. 6 (a)(i) State wise Average Sale Price of minerals by Grades (Final in respect of Provisional (P) figures) [see rules under MCDR, 2017 / Mineral (Auction) Rules, 2015 /

Minerals(Other than Atomic and Hydro Carbons Energy Minerals) Concession Rules, 2016] Month: November 2018

State / Mineral / Grades	Unit	ASP (₹)	State / Mineral / Grades	Unit	ASP (₹)
India					
Iron Ore (lumps)	t				
Below 55% Fe		822			
55% to below 58% Fe		2430			
Iron Ore (fines)	t				
Below 55% Fe		690			
Manganese Ore	t				
Below 25% Mn		3119			
Karnataka					
Iron Ore (fines)	t				
Below 55% Fe		717			
Odisha					
Iron Ore (lumps)	t				
Below 55% Fe		817			
55% to below 58% Fe		2961			
Manganese Ore	t				
Below 25% Mn		4932			